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 21 8804 BOWIE  15District 22 C  2  2  36 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 8805 BELTSVILLE  19District 22 C  7  8  39 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 18 8808 BRANDYWINE  8District 22 C  2  4  26 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 8810 BURTONSVILLE  6District 22 C  2  2  18 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 8811 CALVERT COUNTY  8District 22 C  4  4  32 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 13 8814 COLESVILLE  15District 22 C  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 8815 COLLEGE PARK  8District 22 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 8816 DAMASCUS  25District 22 C  5  6  58 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 4 8818 GATEWAY  5District 22 C  1  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 8821 GREENBELT  5District 22 C  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 8822 HILLCREST MARLOW HEIGHTS  0District 22 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 8823 HYATTSVILLE  0District 22 C  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 8827 LA PLATA  13District 22 C  8  8  38 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 36 8829 LAYTONSVILLE  20District 22 C  10  11  56 1  0  0 10  1  1  0

 51 8830 LEONARDTOWN  12District 22 C  2  2  63 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 8831 LEXINGTON PARK  4District 22 C  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 8833 MECHANICSVILLE  4District 22 C  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 37 8834 MONOCACY  18District 22 C  5  5  55 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 6 8835 MONTGOMERY CENTRAL DERWOOD  1District 22 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8837 MOUNT RAINIER BRENTWOOD  0District 22 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 8838 OLNEY  21District 22 C  10  10  50 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 6 8840 SOUTH POTOMAC L C  4District 22 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8844 RIDGE  14District 22 C  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 8846 ROCKVILLE  12District 22 C  1  1  27 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 28 8847 SANDY SPRING  23District 22 C  6  7  51 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 15 8849 SILVER HILL  21District 22 C  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 8852 SUBURBAN  6District 22 C  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 8856 WALDORF  5District 22 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 3 8862 WASHINGTON FORT STEVENS  8District 22 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 8864 WASHINGTON CHI-AM  2District 22 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 8868 WASH PALISADES GEORGETOWN  7District 22 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 8872 TAKOMA PARK  7District 22 C  1  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 29101 HOLLYWOOD  13District 22 C  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 27 36877 SILVER SPRING LEISURE WORLD  23District 22 C  4  4  50 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 23 38434 WASHINGTON MIDTOWN  13District 22 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53003 UNIVERSITY PARK  1District 22 C  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 64835 WASHINGTON DC SPECIAL OLYMPICS  9District 22 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 123888 Capitol Hill  6District 22 C  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 128515 Melwood Environmental  1District 22 C  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 156536 Oxon Hill - Shining Stars  8District 22 C  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 176911 Greater Washington AAPI  7District 22 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 622  1,019 397
 41

 93  103  2  0  078 25  2  0
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